AR Sk i AR .

DWD:K
6-23-72

RESOLUTION No.__ <06041

Adopted on JUL 6 1972

BE IT RESOLVED, by the Council of The City of San Diego as follows:

That Change Order No. 2, dated May 19, 1972, heretofore

filed with the City Clerk of said City as Document No. 740548,
issued in connection with the contract between The City of San
Diego and Daley Corporation for the construction of the Mission
Bay Interchange, said contract having been filed as Document

No. 737705 in the office of said City Clerk, be and the same is
hereby approved; and the changes therein set forth, amounting to

a decrease of $58,070 and an increase of $38,030, for a net
decrease in the contract price of $20,040, be and the same are

hereby approved.

APPROVED: JOHN W. WITT, City Attorney

Donald W. Detisch, Deput

CC-1265-B {REV. 1-72)

A N

e e e Gt i s e N G A" A



Passed and adopted by th
by the following vote:

Councilmen

Gil Johnson

Maureen F, O’Connor

Henry L. Landt
Leon L. Williams
Floyd L. Morrow
Bob Martinet
Allen Hitch

Jim Bates

Mayor Pete Wilson

(Seal)

CC-1276 (REV. 12-71)

e Council of The City of San Diego on ............ J UL ........ 61972 ......................................

Nays Excused Absent

RROFRRRORE
obaoooDogd
Oobooooooo
DDQDDDDQD

AUTHENTICATED BY:

PETE WILSON

Office of the City Clerk, San Diego, California

::::‘c:::ionzoeozli .. Adopted JUL 6 1972

w2t




